6317A/B Tunable Laser Source
6317 series
Tunable Laser Source
(1240nm ~ 1680nm)
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd.
6317A/B Tunable Laser Source
1
Product Overview

6317A/B Tunable Laser Source
3
Ordering information
 Main Unit：6317A /B Tunable Laser Source
 Standard Accessories：
No. Name Description
1 Power cord  Standard three-core power cord
2 User’s Manual
3 Certificate
Options:
1 6317A-H01 Wideband Output Wavelength:1500nm-1640nm
2 6317A-H02 English Version All are in English.
3 6317A-H03 Wideband 1650 Wavelength: 1480nm-1650nm Can choose both to cover
1480nm to1680nm. 4 6317A-H04 Wideband 1680 Wavelength: 1500nm-1680nm
5 6317A-H05 High resolution High absolute accuracy: ±2pm
6 6317B-H01 Wideband 1380 Wavelength: 1240nm-1380nm
7 6317B-H02 English Version All are in English.
8 6317B-H05 High resolution High absolute accuracy: ±2pm
9 6317A-EWT1 1 year warranty
To extend one year warranty after
standard 3 years standard warranty
For both 6317A and 6317B
Focus on Measurement